372

296

185

184

295

183

182

60

RO 6JKE (for ZOKK0mr )

SR (o3 Komrr )

A0 (167 RIKKOTr i)

Ok 8. (O = KH0dor =)

KA B0wr (ior ZOKK0mrr )

ROMI<E (T3 40Kt0mr )

S E=Em0(30S RIKwG)

K4 O£ (M-B0K0ir = )

S =N (SIB0KK00rE )

TaeKwonSoft

rH

IF
ulo
Ko
)
ol

143 &3&I| (£85.6.12



20l (10)

alll

2 A

iz
IO
Ki0

373

298

189

62

188

297

187

186

61

RJUR10f (763 S0KH0ior 1)

NE P ERALEED

R R0T (S5 0K0%r =)

o<k (OF /= Kiowor =)

NEGIORIEED

S X0mJ (ior ZOKKwrr )

NREEEICLIED

N LEED

Bl =100 (767 <JKHmr 4 )

O = ot (<0101 Koior =)

TaeKwonSoft

rH

IF
ulo
Ko
)
ol

143 &3&I| (£85.6.12



2 g Xt gHE(12)

i
UI0
Ki0

374

300

193

66

192

65

299

191

64

190

63

B RIBO (0110 Kloior 1)

Ao (RIKOK0®r )

70 B0l (S5 4{0KH07or =)

N RED)

XUB0IH (OF 7= Kiowor i)

NEEICIETIED

NI L EED

SOKHAT (530S RIKKwr =)

RO (0] ROKHOTor 1)

B ORJIof (Ofr 78) KHor =)

S0 0 (I SNKKwr=)

~0R0o) (BJB0KHwLr =)

TaeKwonSoft

rH

IF
ulo
Ko
)
ol

143 &3&I| (£85.6.12



S82a A HOEH(13)

Ki0

302

197

375

196

70

301

195

69

68

194

67

AO<I0KH (o] RO K0T )

K4 20 (S 010Kt )

TS B0 (S5 0K0%r =)

Alof 040 (S5 <H0Koior = )

oI (I RIKOwRr )

A0KE0f (oM SO K0or 1)

BRI (I NKImr )

Nk (T IEED

S0 =N (I Z0KK0mr )

K4 =) (55 0KHoier =)

K4 B0 (30 B Ktower =)

Nk (L IEED

S UHRI(TI O KIoTr =)

TaeKwonSoft

rH

IF
ulo
o
)
ol

143 &3&I| (£85.6.12



= Xt 20l E(20)

|4

iz
IO
Ki0

376

304

201

79

78

200

7

76

303

199

75

74

198

73

72

O LM (O <) LHOKKOTor )

30 OFior (707 MOKOor )

R0 (<0 350K0w6r =)

S EE0 (BT KI0wr )

S K0T (ROOKI0Hr =)

R0 TIMmr (20 30K0wr =)

ESCEREIED)

ROBITS (S0R0KK0mr= )

NS EelTIED

B0 R0 (SIS0 )

) 0480 (OHI I Kfoior =4 )

S RKH (OF IH0Kf0Tor )
0K 010 () SIKI0Tr )

B o7 090 (S5 {0 K0or )

R0 Z0Gr (I SIKI0wr =)

RO ME®r (30R0KI0wr =)

BRI (Z01l0f Kioior )

T KEoE (B 30Ki0wr =)

JIRIBr(S0R0KI0Hr =)

RO (161 RK0ior =)

TaeKwonSoft

rH

IF
ulo
o
)
ol

143 &3&I| (£85.6.12



E(8)

2l
. E

377

306

205

204

305

203

202

HIKHBr (B S0k =)

RORIOT (S5 410KK0mr )

ORMEZ (D0 RIKHOWBS)

0EBORI () SIKH0mr )

ST A0 (20 S0 KK0wr =)

S %00k (ROmOKI0m= )

= B0 (5 <{0KH07or =)

Z0BJ<I0 (I BUKIom =)

TaeKwonSoft

rH

IF
ulo
o
)
ol

143 &3&I| (£85.6.12



2 E(10)

= At

378

308

209

81

208

307

207

206

80

NI IELIEED

B ORR (S 00 KKwr =)

NERFECIEATIED)

ROR0BD (I SIKIwrr )

ol Tol (S i Kiwor =)

S o8 B (0K <FKHoor =)

RO 0L (ROAOKI0M=)

S Aol (305 RIKHmr=)

A BOMJ (S5 0KHoier =)

B KIORJ (ZJ ol KHomor =)

TaeKwonSoft

rH

IF
ulo
Ko
)
ol

143 &3&I| (£85.6.12



(3)

=
=

F2a A L.0]

[0
Ki0

309

379

SOTM0 (0K I LHOKOor 1)

THZr (3033 Klodor =)

A IO (78) S KIower =)

TaeKwonSoft

rH

IF
ulo
Ko
)
ol

143 &3&I| (£85.6.12



= A+ 01 =(3)

't

D+
[0
Ki0

380

310

S = (<030KK0mr )

A0 LHRED (300 Kiomer i)

S wol) (DU RIKwRr =)

TaeKwonSoft

rH

IF
ulo
Ko
)
ol

143 &3&I| (£85.6.12



F23 &4 L.ollBl(4)

[0
Ki0

381

312

311

o0 rJwr (o1 HoKKowor )

R0BJ0H (S5 ) Kloder =)

0 0HBr (305 RIKKWGM)

H0ZoR) (S0 0Ir Kiodor =)

TaeKwonSoft

rH

IF
ulo
o
)
ol

143 &3&I| (£85.6.12



314

382

313

210

X0 (20 S RIKIWGM)

AOWHOMJ (OF = KHofor i)

S K03 ( 0W < KHOfor 1)

S =0 (763 RIKHowor =)

ROEZKH (ORI KKoor 1)

TaeKwonSoft

rH

IF
ulo
Ko
)
ol

143 &3&I| (£85.6.12



